

MEMBERSHIP AGREEMENT

Canyon Lake POA Member Services Department

memberservices@canyonlakepoa.com | 951.244.6841 x310

| PROPERTY INFORMATION | | | | |
|----------------------------------------|------------------|-----------------------------------|------------------------------|----------------|
| Tract: | Lot: | Guest Call-ir | Guest Call-in Code: | |
| | МЕМВ | ER INFORMATION | | |
| | | | | |
| First Name: | | | | |
| Date of Birth: | Driver's L | icense #: | Gender: [| Male Female |
| Email: | | | - | |
| Home Phone: | | | | |
| Yes, I want to receive email notificat | ions* | t to receive text notifications* | | |
| | | | | |
| First Name: | | | | |
| Date of Birth: | | | Gender: [[| Male Female |
| Email: | | | | |
| Home Phone: | _ | | | |
| Yes, I want to receive email notificat | ions* Yes, I wan | nt to receive text notifications* | | |
| | | | | |
| First Name: | Last Nar | me: | | |
| Date of Birth: | Driver's L | icense #: | Gender: [| Male Female |
| Email: | | | L | remaie |
| Home Phone: | | Cell Phone: | | |
| Yes, I want to receive email notificat | ions* Yes, I wan | t to receive text notifications* | | |
| | CHILDREN | (20 YEARS OR YOUNGER) | | |
| First Name: | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Date of Birth: | G | Gender: | Permitted to call-in guests: | ☐ Yes ☐ No |
| First Name: | | Last Name: | | |
| Date of Birth: | G | ender: 🗌 Male 🔲 Female P | ermitted to call-in guests: | Yes No |
| First Name: | | Last Name: | | |
| Date of Birth: | Ge | ender: Male Female De | ermitted to call in guests. | □ ves □ No |

MEMBERSHIP AGREEMENT

Regulations.

Select your membership type:

Member Signature:____

CANYON LAKE PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION COMMUNICATION Primary Mailing Address:____ City:______State:_____Zip Code:_____ Our Go Green program enables the Canyon Lake POA to email correspondence regarding your property. Sign-up for this communication option by providing a primary email and checking the box below: Primary Email Address: _____ Yes, I want to "Go Green" and receive email notifications about my property I understand that by checking this box, I authorize that the first email above may be used as my primary address for the purpose of the Canyon Lake POA communicating with me, including the Canyon Lake POA providing me "individual delivery, "individual notice" (Civil Code § 4040). Additionally, if I provide a second email, this will be my "secondary address" pursuant to Civil Code § 4040(b) - if I do not provide a 2nd email or address, I am revoking any "secondary address" I may have previously provided the Canyon Lake POA, pursuant to Civil Code § 4040(b), so that in the future I will only receive email notifications. **Optional Secondary Address** Secondary Mailing Address:_____ City:_____State:_____Zip Code:_____ Secondary Email Address: _____ Electronic Disclosure: The Canyon Lake POA uses CivicPlus, a leader in local government communication technology platforms, to send email notifications and text alert messages. The Canyon Lake POA and CivicPlus will never share, sell, or rent individual personal information with anyone for their promotional use without your advance permission or unless ordered by a court of law. Information submitted on this form is only available to Canyon Lake POA employees managing this information for purposes of contacting you or sending you emails based on your request for information, and to contracted service providers for purposes of providing services relating to our communications with you. **MEMBERSHIP LIST OPT-OUT** The Canyon Lake POA is able to provide requesting members a Membership List which details names of owners, property addresses, mailing addresses, and email addresses. A member may opt-out of sharing his/her information by checking the box below. This will remain in effect until changed by the member. ☐ I am choosing to opt-out of the membership list **APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE** I/ We accept membership into the Canyon Lake Property Owners Association. I/ We hereby agree to comply with all Covenants, Conditions and Restrictions, Architectural Guidelines / Rules and Regulations of the Canyon Lake Property Owners Association. I/We agree to pay the annual charges, special assessments, and any other charges or penalties as determined by the Canyon Lake Property Owners Association. I/We, the undersigned, do hereby acknowledge that I/We have received and read the Canyon Lake Property Owners Rules & Regulations as well as the Architectural Guidelines Rules &

EMAIL COMPLETED APPLICATIONS TO MEMBERSERVICES@CANYONLAKEPOA.COM

☐ Co-Owner

☐ Associate

_____ Date: _____

□ Prime